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Title: Award
Amendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-16-77, Amendment No. 7, Polydyne, Inc., to
provide for Polymer.  This amendment extends the contract termination date to 12/13/21 and adds the
annual award amount of $563,000.00 for a cumulative not-to-exceed contract amount of
$3,302,000.00. Funding Source:  Enterprise Fund. Administering Department: Regional Wastewater
Reclamation.
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Board of Supervisors10/20/2020 1

Award
Amendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-16-77, Amendment No. 7, Polydyne, Inc., to
provide for Polymer.  This amendment extends the contract termination date to 12/13/21 and adds
the annual award amount of $563,000.00 for a cumulative not-to-exceed contract amount of
$3,302,000.00. Funding Source:  Enterprise Fund. Administering Department: Regional Wastewater
Reclamation.
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